EXCELLENCE in the PERFORMING ARTS
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Jesse Auditorium Series

Saint Louis Symphony Orchestra
Leonard Slatkin, conductor
Sunday, October 6

New York City Opera National Company
FAUST
Tuesday, November 5

Hungarian State Symphony Orchestra
Monday, November 25

Montserrat Caballé, soprano

Marilyn Horne, mezzo-soprano
Wednesday, February 5

Houston Ballet (with orchestra)
GISELLE
Tuesday, April 15

Chamber Music Series

Sponsored by First National Bank

Beaux Arts Trio

Friday, October 18
Jorge Bolet, piano

Friday, November 1
Christmas with the
Waverly Consort

Wednesday, December 4
Canadian Brass

Wednesday, February 12
Audubon Quartet
Leon Bates, piano

Sunday, March 9
Dresden Chamber Orchestra

Wednesday, April 9

Special Events

Saint Louis Symphony Orchestra
Jean-Pierre Rampal, flute
Leonard Slatkin, conductor
Friday, January 24
Guthrie Theater
GREAT EXPECTATIONS
Sunday, February 9
Saint Louis Symphony Orchestra
POPS CONCERT
Sunday, March 2

Jesse Box Office: 314/882-3781
Concert Series Office: 314/882-3875




